Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
EPC-B2000 Embedded Mini-ITX Chassis with
One Expansion Slot
	� Economical embedded chassis for Mini-ITX motherboard
	� Front LED indicators for system fault detection
	� One expansion slot (low profile)
	� Reserved USB, COM, and WLAN antenna punchouts on front panel

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 19-Nov-2025
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
EPC-B2000
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Power Supply Supported MB Certification Carton Size (mm)
EPC-B2000
EPC-B2000NA-35Z000 Flex ATX 350W built in AIMB-278/AIMB-208 CE, FCC, CCC 380LX370WX205H
EPC-B2000NA-00Y000 Optional external AC-DC Adapter
(refer to motherboard datasheet for details)
AIMB-279/AIMB-288E/AIMB-215/217/232/228/275/285/276/286/218/
287/229 CE, FCC, CCC* 380LX370WX205H
* The certificates are being processed and applied for in succession.
Power Supply Options
Category Part Number Watts Input Output Safety
PSU inside Chassis 96PS-A500WFXG 500W AC 100-240V +3.3V, +5V, +12V, -12V, +5Vsb CE/ FCC/ CCC/ CB/ UL/ TUV/ KC
Adapter Power 96PSA-A60W12R1-3 60W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ CCC/ BSMI/CB /UL /TUV /KC /PSB /PSE /BIS /RCM /IRAM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A60W12V1-4 60W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ CCC/ BSMI/CB /UL /TUV /KC /PSB /PSE /BIS /RCM /IRAM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A60W12D4-3 60W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ CCC/ BSMI/CB /UL /TUV /KC /PSB /PSE /BIS /RCM /IRAM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A60W12P2-3 60W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ CCC/ BSMI/CB /UL /TUV /KC /PSB /PSE /BIS /RCM /IRAM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A60W12W7-3 60W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ CCC/ BSMI/CB /UL /TUV /KC /PSB /PSE /BIS /RCM /IRAM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A120W12V1-3 120W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ BSMI/ CB/ UL/ TUV/ KC/ PSE/ BIS/ RCM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A120W12W7-3 120W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ BSMI/ CB/ UL/ TUV/ KC/ PSE/ BIS/ RCM
Adapter Power 96PSA-A150W12W7-4 150W AC 100-240V 12V CE/ FCC/ BSMI/ CB/ UL/ TUV/ KC/ PSE/ RCM
Packing List
Part Number Description EPC-B2000NA-35Z000/
EPC-B2000NA-00Y000
1700003194-21 SATA Cable 60CM 180/180 1